FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED.		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720
or 91'704	TRUST DEED	Vol. m88 Page 15610
Correction Debr.	s 4th day of Au	igust
the state of the	물건 이 가지 않는 것이 집에 집에 들었다. 이 것은 것은 것은 것을 물었다.	COUNTERINTED
ASPEN TITLE & ESC	ROW, INC.	Mituess WK US as Trustee, and i wife whith fulles of sur cours.
ROBERT'L. HOOD and CAROL rights of survivorship	L. HOOD, husband and	2 M J L'ECOMUC U/ d- A Hars of sord County
rights of survivorship as Beneficiary, Grades	دمع WITNESSETH:	in book/reel/setume.i/o
Grantor irrevocably grants, barg	ains, sells and conveys to trust	tee in trust, with power of sale, the propert
n <u>Klamath</u> Coun SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED	HEREIO	Westeccived for record on the
FLENER AND ALT THE SHE CO LOUT PO OUT		County of f certify that the within instrumen
TRUST DEED		STATE OF ORLOON, J

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-

tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of LINENIX, INO IHOUSAND, INO HUNDRED, FIFIN, FOUR & 93/10.0

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

not sconer paid, to be due and payable attention September. 20, section 3, 19, 89 attention of principal and interest hereof, if The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. It have out active epidement have pay appreciate

5

 $\underline{\Box}$ 

2

25 00

becomes due and payable. In the event the Willing control without first have a sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first have the energy of the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: while and payable, the major when a solution of the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: while and payable, the major when thereon, and the pay may and the and payable and the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: while and repair, not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon, and the or permit any waste of said property.
 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike and to commit or permit any waste of said property.
 3. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike and to commit or permit any waste of said property.
 3. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike and to complete any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or the said property.
 3. To complete on the said property if the beneficiary to request, for four for containing such the said property.
 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the building of the said proper said to the said proper said to the there and the said proper said to the there and to be said the beneficiary as soon as insured.
 4. To provide and on the said propers admit the said same to a said the said same to a said the said same to a said the said the said same to a said the said same as grantor's asson as insured.
 4. To provide and other the same at grantor's expense. The amount to the same the said same as grantor's asson as insured.
 4. To provide and other the same at grantor's expense. The amount to the there the same ast grantor's expense and to pay and the same as grantor's asson

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneticiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation lor such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and altorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneticiary and applied by it litst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and altorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate costs, and expenses and altorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by ben-ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness, and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request. 9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of ben-iciary, payment of its lees and presentation component (b) in case of lat present of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join (b)

188.06 (10.00)

The data provided the maturity dates expressed therein, or second your powers of the maturity dates expressed therein, or supporting the second property. The support of the property. The support of the property. The france in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons thereoil. (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons the second bar of the recitals thereoil. (d) reconvey without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons the individual the person by a deciver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the individues either in person, by afent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the individues secured hereby, and in such order as beens ficiary may determine."
 I. The charming upon and taking possession of said property the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of line and other insulate any delaut to ronice of delaut hereunder on invalidate any act done proverty, and the application or release thereol as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any delaut to notice.
 I. U. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any individues any of the rest of such property in the proceed to loreclose this trust deed in equity as a morting or may direct the trustee to presses in or there individue the sense with respect to such payment and properties of the rest of the shall property the trust delaut the property ender the beneficiary may declare all sums secured here y more and pay by the start deed in equity as a morting or may direct the trustee to proceed to loreclose this trust deed in equity as a morting or may direct the trustee to proceed the proper the trustee shall described remote any other right or any delault of delault and his election to such proper setting and any or ma

together with frustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law, '10' (10') the test of the shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed; as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in, one parcel or, in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder itor cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee Shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the prosperty so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, espress or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness threed. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. I. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers rovided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment at the sale of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee of the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lines subsequent on the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lines must prove in the order of the trust deed as their interest my apper in the trust deed as their and the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I.6. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sort to now termse

surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneticiary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive prool of proper appointment of the successor trustee. acknowledged in ende a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of itrust or of any action or proceeding is brought by trustee. a hall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE. The Trust Deed, Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either conjustance, attamey, what is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to rea property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

15523

biobarth of this right is apprentiant officient beaution of people representation of the second beaution of the second HOIS I The grantor covenants and agrees fully seized in fee simple of said describ (a) cannot to the transition by the both of Virt of the transition of the second by the both of Virt of the	Den teal nranarty and hoars wa	and those claiming under him, that he is law- lid, unencumbered title thereto
indice in the train and appendix routing necessify to indice the interview of the interview of the interview indice in the interview of of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the interview of the	feed the same against all per	When the provide the provide the second seco
2. In the avery inter zer policient and of tail other the right of constrained domain or conformation, right, if it set elects, to require find of the any policy of population of the set of a such adding, which are in electro- neouries for glands on the adding of the set of the population of the constraints, and information mean of the plant and a such adding of the set of mean of the plant of the set of the set of the set of the population of the set of the set of the set of the mean of the plant of the set of the set of the set of the mean of the plant of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the plant of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the set of the set of the set of the deviation of the set of the deviation of the set of the deviation of the set of t	M. Of the process particles and processing to the process particles and the process particles and processing to the processing particles and processing pr	Her Weiser insuls of enhances personale grade size distribution (1994) and set of the
any starting the function of the function of the group say adding well-started function for the restart of an inter- ment of the mark start and an the beaution of an inter- hold for the start and an the beaution for any star- hold for the start and an inter- periment of the mark start and an the beaution and an intervention of the start and an inter- periment of the start and an inter- ment of the intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start and and an intervention of the start and an intervention of the start	reas attained a free officed. The rea	Table in the focus of any product of an analysis of the model of the straight of the straighto
(a)* primarily for grantor spersonal, fai (a)* of the spersonal fai (b) for an organization, or (even if gra (c) the spectrum of the spectrum of the spectrum (c) this deed applies to investigation and (c) this deed applies to investigation of the spectrum (c) this deed applies to investigation of the spectrum of the spectrum (c) the spectrum of the	ol the loan represented by the above mily or household purposes (see Imp intor is a natural person) are for bus international persons are for bus	ortant Notice below); iness or commercial purposes.
secured hereby, whether or not named as a ber gender includes the teminine and the neuter, an IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said	eficiary herein. In construing this de d the singular number includes the p l grantor has hereunto set his h	ne noticer and owner including pledgee, of the contract
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whiche not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending A beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regula disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard	ver warranty (a) or (b) is beneficiary is a creditor or ond Regulation Z, the fion by making required	elma Woods
3. So have and with other spectral (and think the per- tage should and other spectra) for the spectra of some buildened to some units of the spectra of the spectra is corporation, or definit, per- use the form of acknowledgement opposite. Joint a use the form of acknowledgement opposite, Join	Internetic end cities the sector to the decision of the sector of th	We of Article and Mill Hereign to be a set for the set of the set
STATE OF OKRESPENCE "CALIFORNIA """ County of the test sector of the test of test	ore me on This instrument was	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{c} S_{1} \\ S_{2} \\ S_{3} \\ S_{4} \\ S_{5} \\ S_{6} \\ S_{$
AULMARY COMEDIA INDIALY PUBLIC CALFORMA INDIALY PUBLIC CALFORMA INDIALY PUBLIC CALFORMA INTOMINASION CONTY MY COmmassion Explires Aug. 1, 1990.	A second	
(SEAL) a touch the approximation of the second seco	The second secon	$\frac{1}{100} \frac{1}{100} \frac{1}$
<b>Los</b> different matterns of the used endances of a straight free and the straight of a straight o	d desifectussi For Full reconverance PTo be used only when obligations have been secured on the top thousant in sec secured without what wants optimit during white of the top to the secure during white of the top to the secure transfer to the secure of the secure of the secure transfer to the secure of the secure of the secure transfer to the secure of the secure of the secure of the secure transfer to the secure of the secure of the secure of the secure transfer to the secure of the secur	n pold. Getting of 1999 inclusion of a sub-local structure of 99(19) we have include a sub-local structure of a sub-structure 4 [Potent] on the inclusion inclusion structure of a sub-
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. J said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to can	oncer of all indeptedness secured by ou hereby are directed, on payment cel all evidences of indebtedness sec econvey, without warranty, to the l	the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of aired by said trust deed (which are delivered to you parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
and a second second provided and the second	STIDE THE MOULE HURSDAL MAN THE WAY	
De not less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTI	: which it secures. Both must be delivered to t	Beneficiary the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED (FORM -No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUS. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.		STATE OF OREGON, //}ss.
的话,这些话,不是你的话,你们不是你的。""你是你的,你们不是你的。""你们,你们不是你的。""你不是你的,你不是你的,你不是你的。" "你说我,你们不是你们,你们们不是你们,我们们就是你们不是你?""你们,你们不是你?""你们,你们不是你?""你们,你们不是你?""你不是你?""你们,你们不是你	ICR.E.10 (CR.E.10 (CR.E.10) (CR.E.10	of clock , 19, at at clock N, and recorded
ROSERT 1. HUGO AND CARDI.	FOR FOR RECORDER'S USE HODD: DREPSUG SU	in book/reel/volume Noon pageor as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. () Collection Dept.		Witness my hand and seal of County affired.
50ZT6	TRUST DEED	By Siles ( adden Deputy )

e Longue

FORM No. 201-Diegon Truil Deri Jaries--IRUSI DEED.

15612

Those parcels of land located in the NE 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

EXHIBIT. "A"

Beginning at a point on the South line of Highway 66 where the Range line between Ranges 7 and 8 East of the Willamette Meridian crosses said highway; thence, West along said South line, a distance of 198 feet to a point; thence South and parallel to said range line, a distance of 220 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence, continuing South, a distance of 220 feet; thence East, a distance of 198 feet to the Range line; thence North along the Range line, a distance of 220 feet; thence West a distance of 198 feet to the point of beginning, also beginning at a point on the South line of Highway 66 where the Range line between Ranges 7 and 8 East of the Willamette Meridian crosses said Highway line; thence, West along said South line of said Highway, a distance of 198 feet to a point on said South line; thence South and parallel with said Range line, a distance of 220 feet to a point; thence, East at right angles to said Range line, a distance of 198 feet to a point on said Range line; thence North along said Range line, a distance of 220 feet to the point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed	l for	record	at rec	uest o	f		$\sim$ $1$	Aenon	መዳ 🖕	<u>le Co</u>		0.00						1	
of		Sept				19 8	8	topen		<u>te co</u>	and a start of the	eksiwert Oser Seman ve			the	21	st		dav
				0			Mort	gage	10:4			<u>A</u> .M	., and o	july re	the corded i	n Vol.	M	88	
								la general				un rage	Sec. 195	610	化偏分性 化炉	1999 - Sec. 20	est fil states	a Baa	<u> </u>
FEE	Ş	18.00	)								. D.	туп В	lehn	ြ	unty Cle	rk			
347 A											, ру	<u> </u>	ulia	4 4	nue	ind	ne	1997 - 1998 1997 - 1998	